
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BOMBAY

MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DIVISION

Powai, Mumbai - 400076

Dated : 06.10.2021

Corrigendum – I

For (PR No. 1000017943)  Rfx No. 6100000859

Thermo-Gravimetric Analyzer(TG-DTA) / Photoionization Mass Spectrometer

Sr. 

No.

Online RFx Clause Previous Clause Changed Clause

1 Bid Submission End Date/Date & Time 

of Submission (Online RFx Clause)

06.10.2021 at 13:00 20.10.2021 at 13:00

2 Bid Opening Date & Time (Online RFx 

Clause)

06.10.2021 at 16:00 20.10.2021 at 16:00

            

 Additional Registrar

https://ams.iitb.ac.in/d/37179-FPEGOFYR8BK4BW6Y

__deuterium_page_d37179-1

Digital Signature
Deputy Registrar Material

Management (misc.drmm.iitb)
06-Oct-21 12:11:58 PM

__deuterium_attachment_map_37179-fpegofyr8bk4bw6y=[]

https://ams.iitb.ac.in/d/37179-FPEGOFYR8BK4BW6Y

